The Challenge Trophy and an NRA Gold Medal
1 Cdt TY Sunang-Joret

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Csgt HM C Ardern

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Clcpl E S Skelhorn

Next Best Scores

4 Cdt Cpl C O Howard
Cdt J Passey
Cdt C Breckenridge
Cpl P Paudyal
Cdt Csm C R Vonchek
Cdt Patel
Cdt P Carvell
11 Cdt | M Wardner
12 Cdt JY Z Sheng
13 Cdt S F Lincoln
14 Cdt GJL Barber
15 Cdt E Northover
16 Cdt E Leakey
17 Cdt S Makhmundova
18 Cdt Lcpl E M Mclucas
19 Cdt Lcpl E M Mclucas

O 00 N o~ Ul

NRA Schools Meeting

Reserve

300x

Sedbergh CCF

Gresham's School CCF

Dollar Academy CCF

Charterhouse CCF
Woodbridge School CCF

RCAC NRT

Pates Grammar School CCF
Wellington College CCF

St John's School, Leatherhead
RGS Guildford CCF

Fettes College CCF
Tonbridge School CCF
Marlborough College CCF
Stamford Endowed Schools CCF
Epsom College CCF
Glenalmond College CCF
Sevenoaks School CCF

The Edinburgh Academy CCF
The Edinburgh Academy CCF

47.2

46.2

43.0

42.3
42.0
41.1
40.1
39.1
37.2
37.2
35.2
34.0
33.1
32.2
32.0
31.2
29.1
8.0

6.0



