NRA Schools Meeting

Reserve

300x

The Challenge Trophy and an NRA Gold Medal 1 Cdt TY Sunang-Joret	Sedbergh CCF	47.2
An NRA Silver Medal		
2 Csgt H M C Ardern	Gresham's School CCF	46.2
An NRA Bronze Medal		
3 Clcpl E S Skelhorn	Dollar Academy CCF	43.0
Next Best Scores		
4 Cdt Cpl C O Howard	Charterhouse CCF	42.3
5 Cdt J Passey	Woodbridge School CCF	42.0
6 Cdt C Breckenridge	RCAC NRT	41.1
7 Cpl P Paudyal	Pates Grammar School CCF	40.1
8 Cdt Csm C R Vonchek	Wellington College CCF	39.1
9 Cdt Patel	St John's School, Leatherhead	37.2
Cdt P Carvell	RGS Guildford CCF	37.2
11 Cdt I M Wardner	Fettes College CCF	35.2
12 Cdt J Y Z Sheng	Tonbridge School CCF	34.0
13 Cdt S F Lincoln	Marlborough College CCF	33.1
14 Cdt GJL Barber	Stamford Endowed Schools CCF	32.2
15 Cdt E Northover	Epsom College CCF	32.0
16 Cdt E Leakey	Glenalmond College CCF	31.2
17 Cdt S Makhmundova	Sevenoaks School CCF	29.1
18 Cdt Lcpl E M Mclucas	The Edinburgh Academy CCF	8.0
19 Cdt Lcpl E M Mclucas	The Edinburgh Academy CCF	6.0